Waterware  |  1
Comfortplus
Central Heating
waterware.co.nz
20
16
v2
Waterware  |  1

RC180500 1870 470 101 574 2350 10
RC180600 1870 564 101 668 2820 12
Outputs calculated with 85ºC flow, 75ºC return
Stilly radiators from Italy are an interesting aesthetic high end design available
in standard or very tall models which work well where wall space is at a premium.
Modular construction allows for virtually any width by combining single elements
at a time.
Waterware  |  13
Lazzarini Heated Towel Rails
Electric Element Option
These units are designed primarily to be installed as part of a central heating
system utilising the same circuit as the radiators. A 100 watt elements is
available separately to heat the towel rail either in the summer months when
the central heating is switched off or as a stand alone electric towel rail.
Specification Height Width Output(W) Element(W) (optional)
RTM500800 800 500 231 100
RTM500115 1150 500 327 100
RTM500160 1600 500 577 100
RTM600800 800 600 281 100
RTM600115 1150 600 386 100
RTM600160 1600 600 693 100
Outputs calculated with 75ºC flow, 65ºC return
Lazzarini heated towel rails from Italy provide both a place to hang and dry towels
but also provide radiated heat for bathroom comfort and total economy. The bars
are a slightly curved round tube profile to assist hanging towels over them. They are
made of high quality steel and protected with a thick layer of hard chrome plating.
Specifications Height(B) Width Output(W) #Sections
RB350480 427 480 764 6
RB350640 427 640 1019 8
RB350800 427 800 1274 10
RB350960 427 960 1528 12
RB350112 427 1120 1783 14
RB600480 676 480 1145 6
RB600640 676 640 1527 8
RB600800 676 800 1909 10
RB600960 676 960 2291 12
RB600112 676 1120 2673 14
Outputs calculated with 85ºC flow, 75ºC return
Blitz Alloy Radiators
Blitz is an elegant modern die-cast aluminium alloy radiator made in Italy. Its